
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 18 November 2022

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FREEWAY ISAAC Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 2P M/1N. York 548876 0/0114

 2 SADIE SEAHORSE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAL, 26/10/2022, R1

WBL, 17/10/2022, R2

5P 3P 3P M/1M. Smith 558276 0/0110

 3 ZEAL SURPRISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R10, Y 7P 4Y 2Y M/1J. Murray 554995 0/082

 4 CENTRE STAGE First start M/1M. Thompson 555049 0/00

 5 HEROIC HAZEL First start M/1L. Sweeney 559259 0/00

 6 MASIE JANE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 11/11/2022, R1, P 6P M/1G. Novley 556654 0/042

 7 ANDO LIGHTNING Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 12/11/2022, R2, P 6P M/1D. Tuckwell 554332 0/042

 8 JAKE AND JAMEY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/10/2022, R2, P 8P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/025

 9 OPAL RAID Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 12/11/2022, R2, P 8P M/1D. Berwick 557790 0/025

 10 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048

 11 JUAN WAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/046

 12 BAGO DYNAMITE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 8P M/1K. Harmey 533665 0/038

 13 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/038

 14 TEARS OF JOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 5P M/1M. Edwards 553459 0/038
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GAR Friday, 18 November 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SASSY MS. MINX Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2R. Stewart 558435 5/4216

 2 O'MALLEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/1B. Tuft 545067 5/4216

 3 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 1P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532755 9/8210

 4 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1G. Ball 541965 8/6168

 5 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R11, M 7M 4P 5P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17160

 6 EXCITEMENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 6P 4/1/1R. Jones 543098 9/8147

 7 OKEY Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1L. Davis 553236 4/3264

 8 BLUE JEAN Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2J. Miles 558004 3/2212

 9 RISE UP Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2L. Goodwin 544598 3/2159

 10 ROYAL RUSH Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Grey 552038 1/0151

 11 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496968 15/11199

 12 WINLOCK ONE OUT Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1198

 13 EBONY MAMBA Last start placegetter GAR, 30/09/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1A. Katalinic 544423 5/4180

 14 GET JUAN Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4R. Gore 551606 1/0173

 15 SPRING BARON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 3Y 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4163

 16 ELECTRIC DREAMS Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/5144

 17 BEE LIKE LEXI Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0141

 18 DIXIE VEGAS Last start placegetter TRA, 05/09/2022, R2 2P 4P 3P 5/4D. Meiers 550988 1/0141

 19 SKETCHY DELIVER Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R12, P 2P 7Y 1Y 5/4J. Murray 559750 1/0140

 20 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start placegetter GUN, 10/11/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 4/3111

 21 HANG ON HARVEY Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 4Y 5/4A. Woods 546128 1/083

 22 BE BLESSED Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/1120

 23 MCFERGUS 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0111

 24 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 4/3183

 25 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/3183

 26 COUCH KING Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1K. Ulrick 540231 8/4177

 27 ORSON TARAWI Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R8, P 8P 6C 1P 5/2L. Atchison 542150 4/2161

 28 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3159

 29 SHE PICKED ME Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/2R. Stewart 558434 3/2153

 30 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 8/3144

 31 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7123
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 32 MISS MIKADO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4P. Carrall 537598 1/0123

 33 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 2/1117

 34 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/6117

 35 TRIXIE VEGAS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2D. Meiers 550989 3/2114

 36 TIA'S ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 5/4114

 37 STARLIGHT TRENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/2K. Marsh 540123 4/2111

 38 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4S. Davies 529335 4/0105

 39 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/097

 40 BROWN VENOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/093

 41 RED HILL Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/093

 42 PARTY DOLL Weighted points score RIS, 12/11/2022, R6, Y 8Y 7P 6P 5/1J. Forbes 532663 7/690

 43 RATTLIN' AHEAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/490

 44 ZIPPING AUSSIE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R11, P 6P 4P (FEL)P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/381

 45 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/281

 46 GO JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/175

 47 MASONRY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4W. Ison 546578 1/075

 48 NELL BELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/172

 49 IS A COCO Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4G. Ball 558826 1/069

 50 AT RANDOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1T. Ball 542580 7/568

 51 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/066
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 1 OKEY Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1L. Davis 553236 4/3264

 2 BLUE JEAN Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2J. Miles 558004 3/2212

 3 RISE UP Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2L. Goodwin 544598 3/2159

 4 ROYAL RUSH Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Grey 552038 1/0151

 5 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496968 15/11199

 6 WINLOCK ONE OUT Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1198

 7 EBONY MAMBA Last start placegetter GAR, 30/09/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1A. Katalinic 544423 5/4180

 8 GET JUAN Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/4R. Gore 551606 1/0173

 9 SPRING BARON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 3Y 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4163

 10 ELECTRIC DREAMS Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/5144

 11 BEE LIKE LEXI Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0141

 12 DIXIE VEGAS Last start placegetter TRA, 05/09/2022, R2 2P 4P 3P 5/4D. Meiers 550988 1/0141

 13 SKETCHY DELIVER Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R12, P 2P 7Y 1Y 5/4J. Murray 559750 1/0140

 14 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start placegetter GUN, 10/11/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 4/3111

 15 HANG ON HARVEY Last start placegetter MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 4Y 5/4A. Woods 546128 1/083

 16 BE BLESSED Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/1120

 17 MCFERGUS 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0111

 18 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/3183

 19 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 4/3183

 20 COUCH KING Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1K. Ulrick 540231 8/4177

 21 ORSON TARAWI Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R8, P 8P 6C 1P 5/2L. Atchison 542150 4/2161

 22 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3159

 23 SHE PICKED ME Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/2R. Stewart 558434 3/2153

 24 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 8/3144

 25 MISS MIKADO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4P. Carrall 537598 1/0123

 26 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7123

 27 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 2/1117

 28 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/6117

 29 TIA'S ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 5/4114

 30 TRIXIE VEGAS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2D. Meiers 550989 3/2114

 31 STARLIGHT TRENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/2K. Marsh 540123 4/2111
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 32 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4S. Davies 529335 4/0105

 33 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/097

 34 BROWN VENOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/093

 35 RED HILL Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/093

 36 RATTLIN' AHEAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/490

 37 PARTY DOLL Weighted points score RIS, 12/11/2022, R6, Y 8Y 7P 6P 5/1J. Forbes 532663 7/690

 38 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/281

 39 ZIPPING AUSSIE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R11, P 6P 4P (FEL)P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/381

 40 MASONRY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4W. Ison 546578 1/075

 41 GO JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/175

 42 NELL BELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/172

 43 IS A COCO Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4G. Ball 558826 1/069

 44 AT RANDOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1T. Ball 542580 7/568

 45 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/066
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 1 HAPPY POTTER Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R1, P 3P 3P M/1J. Edwards 553231 0/0123

 2 BIRDHILL BANDIT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/10/2022, R3, P

MAT, 26/09/2022, R1, P

2P 2P 4P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/0120

 3 LITTLE OLIVIA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/11/2022, R3, P

GAR, 28/10/2022, R1, P

5P 2P 3P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/0108

 4 FRISKY FELON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/10/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 3P M/1M. Davidson 557782 0/079

 5 MIDGET ZEAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 25/10/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 3P M/1J. Murray 554997 0/059

 6 OKAY BOOMER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 12/11/2022, R1, P 4P M/1M. Smith 558918 0/058

 7 MASIE JANE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 11/11/2022, R1, P 6P M/1G. Novley 556654 0/042

 8 SWIFT TWIST Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 15/10/2022, R1, P 6P M/1C. Murray 553631 0/042

 9 TEAPOT SCANDAL Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 4P M/1A. Woods 553823 0/066

 10 JUAN WAY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/046

 11 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score RIC, 09/11/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 6P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/042

 12 TEARS OF JOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 5P M/1M. Edwards 553459 0/038
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 1 KAPOW Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 7P 1/2S. Smith 539837 18/17336

 2 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 6P 2/1/2C. Eaton 543282 19/18279

 3 LENNY'S CHEVY Dropping in grade GAR, 11/11/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 2/1/2N. Goodwin 532657 10/9297

 4 BLUE ROAMER Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2S. Kedwell 540173 8/6278

 5 SAMMY'S TURN Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 2P 3/1/1L. Chaytor 537496 7/5276

 6 BLACK FLIPPER Dropping in grade GAR, 09/09/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 2P 3/1/2D. Berwick 532481 16/7267

 7 BOTOX BECKY Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1B. Moore 529240 10/5246

 8 DUNDAS DAWN Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543283 8/7234
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 1 DARK MAJESTY Dropping in grade GAR, 11/11/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2D. Roach 536399 10/2201

 2 BAY BELLE Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2R. Jones 542305 7/2225

 3 KINLOCH BABE Last start winner MAT, 14/11/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3R. Lee 552249 4/1198

 4 EUREKA REMI Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1A. Woods 545215 7/3126

 5 GO BEARS Last start placegetter GRA, 13/11/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2R. Ulrick 552240 7/2216

 6 METRO MIKE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3168

 7 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4147

 8 FAT BOY'S CHARM Last start Provincial winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 548370 8/5214

 9 WILSON'S PICK 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 07/11/2022, R4, P 1P (FEL)P 3C 5/4M. Bowe 552324 2/0189

 10 FAT BOY'S WANTS Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/3T. Mason 548367 7/1198

 11 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R2, M 7M 3P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496967 10/8152

 12 OUR GIRL HOPE Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3T. Ball 549095 3/1147

 13 YOUNG IVAN Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3A. Woods 545214 3/1120

 14 STARLIGHT TRENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/3K. Marsh 540123 4/1111

 15 PACIFIC HILL Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 2/075

 16 GO JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/175
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 1 WILSON'S PICK 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P (FEL)P 3C 5/4M. Bowe 552324 2/0189

 2 BEYOND BELIEF Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/3B. Moore 550692 2/1180

 3 ALLEGATION Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4L. Goodwin 545553 1/0168

 4 CHOP AND DROP Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 3P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/0156

 5 MINMI EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 556077 2/0141

 6 SALEM SWEETHEART Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1P 5/4A. Woods 553225 2/0141

 7 PRINCESS NEVADA Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 3P 5/4J. Murray 545013 2/0126

 8 MISS MIKADO 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4P. Carrall 537598 1/0123

 9 HOOKED ON RUM Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/4P. Akers 555460 1/0118

 10 NABIAC SUNSET Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/0105

 11 HAVE TO GO Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5/4N. Howard 551346 1/0105

 12 MELISSA'S LOUISE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4M. Edwards 538832 2/093

 13 TARAWI LOLA Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/087

 14 BLAZIN' SHIRL Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/4J. Eaton 545939 1/078

 15 PACIFIC HILL Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 2/075
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 1 BAY BELLE Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2R. Jones 542305 7/2225

 2 KINLOCH BABE Last start winner MAT, 14/11/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3R. Lee 552249 4/1198

 3 EUREKA REMI Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1A. Woods 545215 7/3126

 4 GO BEARS Last start placegetter GRA, 13/11/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2R. Ulrick 552240 7/2216

 5 METRO MIKE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3168

 6 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4147

 7 FAT BOY'S CHARM Last start Provincial winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 548370 8/5214

 8 WILSON'S PICK 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 07/11/2022, R4, P 1P (FEL)P 3C 5/4M. Bowe 552324 2/0189

 9 FAT BOY'S WANTS Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/3T. Mason 548367 7/1198

 10 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R2, M 7M 3P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496967 10/8152

 11 OUR GIRL HOPE Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3T. Ball 549095 3/1147

 12 YOUNG IVAN Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3A. Woods 545214 3/1120

 13 STARLIGHT TRENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/3K. Marsh 540123 4/1111

 14 PACIFIC HILL Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 2/075

 15 GO JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/175

10 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 15 November 2022 - 08:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 18 November 2022

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YEAGER BULLET Last start winner GOS, 08/11/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2L. Chaytor 530518 14/12354

 2 JOKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2L. Davis 529814 12/10378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 18 November 2022

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2S. Grey 529792 14/11303

 2 SHE'S SAVAGE Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 1P 6C 3P 3/1/2J. Savage 541388 11/4284

 3 SWISS STICKER Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/2S. Smith 549128 8/7249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 18 November 2022

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIBERTY ANNE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2B. Keene 543958 8/6261

 2 O'MALLEY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/1B. Tuft 545067 5/4216

 3 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R12, M 3M (FEL)P 1M 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/17197

 4 BONNIE GOLD Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 7P 4/1/1T. Desira 544425 6/5171

 5 EXCITEMENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 6P 4/1/1R. Jones 543098 9/8147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 18 November 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VILLAGE LANE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4T. Ball 551415 1/0168

 2 SPRING BARON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 3Y 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4163

 3 BURNING SAND Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R11, P 3P 7Y 2Y 5/4G. Stewart 550746 1/0106

 4 GAGAN ASHER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2123

 5 NELL BELL 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/172

 6 GAGAN DOLLY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/263

 7 JOHN'S CALL Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1T. Robinson 532392 10/7189

 8 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3159

 9 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1N. York 539820 4/3159

 10 RED JENNY Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3W. Slade 544761 2/1153

 11 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R6, P 5P (BDN)P 2P 5/1D. Andrews 532503 7/6150

 12 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0141

 13 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/1132

 14 HURRICANE JAMES Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1132

 15 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1117

 16 TRIXIE VEGAS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2D. Meiers 550989 3/2114

 17 MCFERGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0111

 18 IN THE SUN Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4G. Stewart 552327 1/0108

 19 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 3P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/1102

 20 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 1P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2102

 21 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1R. White 536221 9/896

 22 THIRD ELEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 5P 8P (FEL)P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/096

 23 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/296

 24 BROWN VENOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/093

 25 RATTLIN' AHEAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 5/490

 26 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/084

 27 WINDALE MAGICIAN Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R6, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/076

 28 MASONRY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4W. Ison 546578 1/075

 29 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/075

 30 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R4, P 8P 5Y 8P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/568

 31 AT RANDOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1T. Ball 542580 7/568
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 18 November 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SILKY Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R8, Y 6Y 8P 6Y 5/4K. Heuston 549772 1/065

 33 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/054

 34 SPICY GIRL Weighted points score RIS, 12/11/2022, R9, Y 8Y 8P 8P 5/4J. Forbes 540233 1/054

 35 TARAWI BAILEY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4R. Jones 543102 1/053
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GAR Friday, 18 November 2022
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Tot Wins

 1 JACK DOO Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 2/1/2D. Wilson 534253 14/4306
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 1 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 6C 3/1/1N. Holloway 543669 10/5218
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 18 November 2022
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Tot Wins

 1 MIGHTY MINERS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/11/2022, R1, P

MAT, 07/11/2022, R1, P

MAT, 27/10/2022, R1, P

2P 2P 3P M/1M. Davidson 556076 0/0124

 2 SIN BIN SAMMY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/10/2022, R3, P 4P 3P M/1M. Davidson 558433 0/092

 3 HE'S MY ANGEL First start M/1J. Forbes 556003 0/00

 4 SEDONA LAD Weighted points score WPK, 09/11/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 7P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/046
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 1 YOU KNOW TREE Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1L. Lamb 534109 9/2207
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 1 ZIPPING NEUTRON Last start winner RIC, 13/11/2022, R3, P 1P 4C 1P 5/1M. Hardman 552101 4/3245

 2 ZIPPING WHISKEY Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 5C 5/1M. Hardman 552105 4/3252

 3 DOWNTOWN ZIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 12/11/2022, R9, P 2P 4C 3P 5/2N. Howard 549755 4/2232

 4 GUNNADOO GRACE Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1B. Howe 537786 5/3153
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